Wattstopper
®
Lighting Control Panel
Installation Instructions and Wiring Reference
No: 24278 – 11/16  rev. 1
Catalog Number: LP8 and LP24
Country of Origin: Made in China
SPECIFICATIONS

arising out of, or in connection with, the use or performance of this product or other indirect damages with
respect to loss of property, revenue or profit, or cost of removal, installation or reinstallation.
ORDERING INFORMATION - STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS
Catalog No. Description of Lighting Control Panel
LP8S-4-115 Surface-mount cover, 4 relay; 115/277VAC
LP8F-4-115 Flush-mount cover, 4 relay; 115/277VAC
LP8S-8-115 Surface-mount cover, 8 relay; 115/277VAC
LP8S-8-240 Surface-mount cover, 8 relay; 240VAC
LP8S-8-347 Surface-mount cover, 8 relay; 115/347VAC
LP8S-8G-115 Surface-mount cover, 8 relay, Group switch card; 115/277VAC
LP8S-8G-240 Surface-mount cover, 8 relay, Group switch card; 240VAC
LP8S-8G-347 Surface-mount cover, 8 relay, Group switch card; 115/347VAC
LP8F-8-115 Flush-mount cover, 8 relay; 115/277VAC
LP8F-8-240 Flush-mount cover, 8 relay; 240VAC
LP8F-8-347 Flush-mount cover, 8 relay; 115/347VAC
LP8F-8G-115 Flush-mount cover, 8 relay; 115/277VAC